3_Water Analysis Process Section  24/5/06  09:15  Page 137
Ammonium
ORDERING INFORMATION
Swan Monitor FAM Ammonium system complete
with sensor Reference: SN/A-27.111.011 £2230.00
For prices of alternative system configurations please contact our Technical Support on 01954 233120.
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter

SPECIFICATIONS
Silica
ORDERING INFORMATION
Swan COPRA Silica Analyser standard unit Reference: SN/A-25.110.000 £8160.00
Swan COPRA Silica Analyser with blank function and
communication board Reference: SN/A-25.110.110 £9260.00
Swan COPRA Silica Analyser with 4 channels Reference: SN/A-25.111.000 £8900.00
Swan COPRA Silica Analyser with 4 channels, blank
function and communication board Reference: SN/A-25.111.110 £10,000.00
Five and six channel models also available please contact our technical sales for full details
Parameter
Measuring range 0.5 to 1000 ppb
Accuracy for 0.5 to 500 ppb = +/-0.5 ppb or 5% of measured value

SPECIFICATIONS
Turbidity
ORDERING INFORMATION
Swan Monitor AMI Turbitrace standard unit Reference: SN/A25.411.500 £2920.00
Swan Monitor AMI Turbitrace with
PROFIBUS DP interface Reference: SN/A25.411.520 £1980.00
Parameter
Measuring range 0.000 to 100.0 FNU
Precision +/- 0.001 FNU or 1% of reading
System
Complete system including transmitter, sensor, flow cell with sub-micron filter, flow controller and flow sensor
mounted on a backplate
Complies to ISO7027
Automatic range switching
Programmable automatic zero point measurement for drift compensation by integrated sub-micron particle filter
Pressurised sample system up to 10 bar avoids outgassing of sample
Large backlit display
Two signal outputs
Alarm contact as summary alarm indication for programmable alarm values and for instrument faults
Input for potential free contact with programmable function
Sample flow 5 to 20 l/h
Sample pressure 1 to 10 bar
Sample temperature 1 to 40°C
Transmitter rating IP66
Ambient temperature –15 to +50°C
Tel:  01954 233110 Fax 01954 233101 email :  sales@camlab.co.uk web: www.camlab.co.uk
Laboratory &
Support Equipm
ent A-Z
O
n-line
M
onitors/A
nalysers A-Z
Single Param
eter
Instrum
ents &
 Kits A- Z
M
ultiparam
eter
Instrum
ents &
 Kits
163
Swan Monitor AMI Turbitrace
Nephelometric system for the continuous
measurement of low level turbidity in pure and ultra
pure water.
Options
• PROFIBUS DP interface.
3_Water Analysis Process Section  24/5/06  09:15  Page 163
SPECIFICATIONS
Turbidity
ORDERING INFORMATION
Swan Monitor AMI Turbitrack standard unit Reference: SN/A-25.411.200 £1780.00
Swan Monitor AMI Turbitrack with PROFIBUS DP Reference: SN/A-25.411.220 £1980.00
Parameter
Measuring range 0.000 to 100.0 FNU
Precision +/- 0.001 FNU or 1% of reading
System